
 

PETERSFIELD PONY CLUB 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

N.B.  -  To be safe always bring your back protector and, if necessary, extra equipment for your pony in case 
you do cross country work. 

 
Please avoid ringing any organiser before 9.00 a.m. and after 9.00 p.m. 

Please inform the Rally Organiser well in advance if you cannot come when you said you would. 
 

All Rallies are to be booked online.  To do this please go to the Petersfield Pony Club online bookings tab on 
our website; cost includes PayPal charge per booking for this service.   

 
Mounted Games Rallies will continue at Multi Activity Days during December, February and March.  
Additional Rally sessions may be added; please contact Penny Ibbott to be included on the WhatsApp Group 
| 07796 671913. 
 
 
 
Mon 23 Dec  Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Thurs 2 Jan Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Fri 3 Jan Showjumping Rally, Parwood Equestrian, Normandy with David Thomas from 9.30 am – 1.30 pm.  

£29.50 per session.  For those jumping 60cm plus.  Closing date Fri 20 December.  Times will be 
emailed or ring Katie Forster 07711335507 | katieforster@icloud.com 

 
Fri 17 Jan ‘C’ Test Training (Unmounted), Whispering Pines, Winchester Road, Rushmoor, GU10 2EG with Gill 

Ibbott.  Cost £5.50.  5.30 pm – 7.00 pm.  Contact Gill Ibbott: 07930 545450 | 
petersfielddc@gmail.com  

 
Sun 19 Jan Arena Eventing Rally, Castle Copse Equestrian, Haslemere with Penny Ibbott.  From 10.00 am – 12 

noon.  £25.75 per 1 hour session in group of 4.  Jumping 50cm/60cm and 70cm/80cm.  Closing 
date Monday 13 January.  Times will be emailed or ring Claire Brown: 07973 798406 | 
clairemeadbriggs@yahoo.co.uk 

 
Fri 24 Jan Parents Evening, Forest Community Centre, Bordon.  7.00 pm – approx 9.30 pm/10,00 pm. 
 
Sat 25 Jan Winter Dressage League, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
 
Fri 7 Feb ‘C’ Test Training (Unmounted), Whispering Pines, Winchester Road, Rushmoor, GU10 2EG with Gill 

Ibbott.  Cost £5.50.  5.30 pm – 7.00 pm.  Contact Gill Ibbott: 07930 545450 | 
petersfielddc@gmail.com 

 
Sun 9 Feb  Cross Country Rally, Tweseldown Racecourse, Church Crookham with Annie Forsyth-Wright.  (1½ 

hrs) for those jumping 40cm+.  YOU MUST BE IN CONTROL IN OPEN SPACES.  Closing date 
Monday 3 February.  Times will be emailed or ring Cheryl Noble: 07775 816017 | 
cheryljnoble@gmail.com  

 
Sun 16 Feb Arena Eventing Rally, The All England Jumping Course, Hickstead.  From 10.00 am – 12 noon.  

£46.00 per 1 hour session in group of 4.  Jumping 80cm/90cm and 1m+.  Closing date Sunday 2 
February.  Times will be emailed or ring Claire Brown: 07973 798406 | 
clairemeadbriggs@yahoo.co.uk 

 
Tues 18 Feb  Showjumping Rally, Wood Farm Equestrian, Bramdean with David Thomas – TBC 
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Wed 19 Feb Multi Activity Day, Parwood Equestrian Centre, Normandy.  From 9.00 am – 4.00 pm.  

(showjumping, flatwork and flatwork with poles and mounted games).  Closing date Friday 14 
February.  Times will be emailed. 

 
Sun 23 Feb PPC OPEN DRESSAGE SHOW, Priory Equestrian, Frensham – schedule enclosed. 
 
Tues 25 Feb  Road Rider Achievement Badge (Theory), via Zoom with Alex Van Randwyck.  6.30 pm – 8.30 pm.   

Cost £10.50.  Contact Nicola Wright for more information: 07776 194198 | 
simonwright925@btinternet.com  

 
Wed 26 Feb  Mini Road Rider Achievement Badge, via Zoom with Alex Van Randwyck.  6.30 pm – 7.30 pm.   

Cost £10.50.  Contact Nicola Wright for more information: 07776 194198 | 
simonwright925@btinternet.com  

 
Sat 1 Mar Multi Activity Day, Priory Equestrian, Frensham.  Details will be emailed.  (showjumping, flatwork 

and flatwork with poles and mounted games).  Closing date Monday 24 February. 
To also include riding part of Road Rider Achievement Badge, full training for ‘D’ and ‘D+’ Test 
(horse & pony care and riding). 
 

Fri 7 Mar ‘C’ Test Training (Unmounted), Whispering Pines, Winchester Road, Rushmoor, GU10 2EG with Gill 
Ibbott.  Cost £5.50.  5.30 pm – 7.00 pm.  Contact Gill Ibbott: 07930 545450 | 
petersfielddc@gmail.com 

 
Sun 16 Mar Multi Activity Day, Priory Equestrian, Frensham.  Details will be emailed.  (showjumping, flatwork 

and flatwork with poles and mounted games).  Closing date Monday 10 March. 
 
Fri 4 Apr ‘C’ Test Training (Unmounted), Whispering Pines, Winchester Road, Rushmoor, GU10 2EG with Gill 

Ibbott.  Cost £5.50.  5.30 pm – 7.00 pm.  Contact Gill Ibbott: 07930 545450 | 
petersfielddc@gmail.com 

 
Mon 7 -  Mini and Lead Rein Clinics, Stockbridge Farm, Tilford. 
Tues 8 Apr 
 
Wed 9 –  Novice and Intermediate Clinic, Stockbridge Farm, Tilford. 
Thurs 10 Apr 
 
Wed 16 Apr Showjumping Rally, Parwood Equestrian, Normandy with David Thomas – costings TBC  
 
Sat 19 Apr PPC OPEN HUNTER TRIALS, Fair Oak Cross Country, Rogate.  Flyer enclosed. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  
Mon 23 Dec AREA 13 QUIZ, Millenium Hall, Liphook 
 
Sun 26 Jan AREA 13 SPRING FESTIVAL DRESSAGE QUALS, Parwood Equestrian, Normandy 
 
Sun 2 Feb AREA 13 SPRING FESTIVAL SHOWJUMPING QUALS, Berkshire College of Agriculture, 

Burchetts Green 
 
Sun 23 Feb PPC OPEN DRESSAGE SHOW, Priory Equestrian, Frensham 
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Sat 1 –  PONY CLUB SPRING FESTIVAL CHAMPS, Addington Equestrian Centre, Addington 
Sun 2 Mar 
 
Sun 9 Mar AREA 13 DODSON & HORRELL QUIZ 
 
Sat 19 Apr PPC OPEN HUNTER TRIALS, Fair Oak Cross Country, Rogate 
 
Mon 7 - MINI & LEAD REIN CLINIC, Stockbridge Farm, Tilford 
Tues 8 Apr 
 
Wed 9 – NOVICE/INTERMEDIATE CLINIC, Stockbridge Farm, Tilford 
Thurs 10 Apr 
 
Sun 25 May AREA 13 PRINCE PHILIP CUP QUALIFIERS, Chase Farm, Bramshott Chase 
 
Sun 22 Jun PPC OPEN HORSE TRIALS inc AREA 13 PC70 & PC80 EVENTING QUALS, Heath Farm, 

Munstead 
 
Sat 5 Jul AREA 13 PC70 & PC80 SHOWJUMPING QUALS, Coombelands Equestrian, Pulborough 
 AREA 13 PC NOVICE, PC INTERMEDIATE, PC OPEN DRESSAGE QUALS, Coombelands 

Equestrian, Pulborough 
 
Sun 6 Jul AREA 13 PC90 AND ABOVE SHOWJUMPING QUALS, , Coombelands Equestrian, Pulborough 
 AREA 13 PC70 & PC80 DRESSAGE QUALS, , Coombelands Equestrian, Pulborough 
 
Sat 12 – AREA 13 TETRATHLON QUALS, Heath Farm, Munstead & Lord Wandsworth College 
Sun 13 Jul 
 
Sun 20 Jul AREA 13 PC90, P100 & PC105 (Chairman’s Cup) QUALS, Brightling Park, Brightling  
 
Mon 4 – JUNIOR CAMP, Fair Oak Cross Country, Rogate 
Fri 8 Aug 
 
Fri 8 –  THE PONY CLUB NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS, Offchurch Bury 
Sat 16 Aug 
 
Mon 18 –  SENIOR CAMP, Littleton Manor Equestrian Centre, nr Reigate 
Fri 22 Aug 
 
Sat 23 –  THE PONY CLUB REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS, Rectory Farm 
Mon 25 Aug 
 
Sun 7 Sept PPC OPEN ANNUAL SHOW, Chase Farm, Bramshott Chase 
 


